Lindale CE Primary School
AGENDA
Full Governors Meeting
Monday 20 May 2019 at 18:30
	Agenda item

	1
	Attendance

	2
	Apologies

	3
	Declaration of interests

	4
	Minutes of the last meeting held on 26 March 2019

	5
	Matters arising not on the agenda

	6
	Reports – sub committees

6.1 Curriculum and pastoral
6.2 Finance, premises and staffing – 14 May 2019

	7
	Head’s report

	8
	School Improvement Plan

	9
	School house lease

	10
	Curriculum leadership governor reports

	11
	Nursery provision

	12
	Safeguarding update

	13
	Shared headship

· Feedback from termly review

	14
	Governance

· Vacancy

	15
	Training

· CPGF:  “Keeping children safe in education” Guidance May 2018

Wednesday 5 June 2019 - 18:30-20:20 - Grange Fell Golf Club

· Diocese Conference:  Leading as a Governor – 4th July 2019 - Stoneybeck Hotel, Penrith - 9.30am-3.30pm 


Workshops include:

· Collective Worship

· SIAMS

	16
	Correspondence

	17
	Date and time of next meeting:

FGB:
Wednesday 17 July 2019 @ 18:00

FPS:  


CP:  


Shared Headship termly review:




 Cumbria's Training Events for School Based Staff and Governors 2018-19
· Early Help Training for Governors

· Health and Safety Management in Schools – The Role of School Leaders

· Exclusion Training for Governors

· Do We Need Religious Education Now More Than Ever?

· Finance for Governors – Part 1

· Finance for Governors – Part 2

· Safeguarding for School Governors

· Governance – Roles and Responsibilities

· Delivering Excellence in SEND – The Governors’ Role

· Governance – Developing Leadership

· Headteacher appraisal

Cartmel Peninsula Governor Forum

Carlisle Diocese

Church Schools Module 1 - An Introduction to the basics and church/school links
· Thursday 11th October at Leven Valley CE School, Backbarrow, Ulverston, LA12 8QF

· Wednesday 21st October at Church House, 19-24 Friargate, Penrith, CA11 7XR

· Thursday 9th May at Eaglesfield Paddle CE Academy, Eaglesfield, Cockermouth, CA13 0QY

Church Schools Module 2 - Preparing for Diocesan Inspection (SIAMS)
· Tuesday 16th October at Church House, 19-24 Friargate, Penrith , CA11 7XR

· Tuesday 27th November at Eaglesfield Paddle CE Academy, Eaglesfield, Cockermouth, CA13 0QY

· Tuesday 14th May at Leven Valley CE School, Backbarrow, Ulverston, LA12 8QF

Church Schools Module 3 - Distinctive Christian Character
· Tuesday 30th October at Eaglesfield Paddle CE Academy, Eaglesfield, Cockermouth, CA13 0QY

· Tuesday 2nd April at Leven Valley CE School, Backbarrow, Ulverston, LA12 8QF

· Wednesday 22nd May at Church House, 19-24 Friargate, Penrith, CA11 7XR

Church Schools Module 4 - RE and Collective Worship
· Wednesday 7th November at Leven Valley CE School, Backbarrow, Ulverston, LA12 8QE

· Wednesday 10th April at Church House, 19-24 Friargate, Penrith, CA11 7XR

· Wednesday 12th June at Eaglesfield Paddle CE Academy, Eaglesfield, Cockermouth, CA13 0QY
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